STRIDE MICROCATHETER
Super-selective micro-catheter which
enables approaches to far desired targets
ST
RI
D
E
M

ST
RI
D
E
M
IC
RO
C
AT
H
ET
ER
Stride Microcatheter 2.2Fr
Cat. No.            Usable          Most Flexible Flexible     O.D. of Distal      O.D. of Proximal I.D. of Shaft Max. Guidewire Hydrophilic     Max. Tip
                        Length (cm)   Length (cm) Length       Shaft (mm/Fr)     Shaft (mm/Fr) (mm/inch) (mm/inch) Coating (cm)   (kPa/psi) Shape
STD105-22S             105                     2 28                  0.74/2.2                    0.95/2.9 0.52/0.020 0.41/0.016 65                         5,520/800 Straight
STD125-22S             125                     2 28                  0.74/2.2                    0.95/2.9 0.52/0.020 0.41/0.016 65                         5,520/800 Straight
STD125-22A            125                     2 28                  0.74/2.2                    0.95/2.9 0.52/0.020 0.41/0.016 65                         5,520/800 Angled 45°
STD130-22S             130                     2 28                  0.74/2.2                    0.95/2.9 0.52/0.020 0.41/0.016 65                         5,520/800 Straight
STD150-22S             150                     2 28                  0.74/2.2                    0.95/2.9 0.52/0.020 0.41/0.016 100                       5,520/800 Straight
Stride Microcatheter 2.6Fr
Cat. No.            Usable          Most Flexible Flexible     O.D. of Distal      O.D. of Proximal I.D. of Shaft Max. Guidewire Hydrophilic Max. Tip
                        Length (cm)   Length (cm) Length       Shaft (mm/Fr)     Shaft (mm/Fr) (mm/inch) (mm/inch) Coating (cm) (kPa/psi) Shape
STD105-26S            105                     2 20                  0.88/2.6                    0.97/2.9 0.69/0.027 0.53/0.021 65 5,520/800 Straight
STD125-26S             125                     2 20                  0.88/2.6                    0.97/2.9 0.69/0.027 0.53/0.021 65 5,520/800 Straight
STD150-26S            150                     2 20                  0.88/2.6                    0.97/2.9 0.69/0.027 0.53/0.021 100 5,520/800 Straight
Ordering information
VP / STRIDE / V2 / NOV10
Flow Rate
Test Condition: Temperature: 37°C  Linear Rise Seconds: 0.3sec  Flow Rate: 3.0ml/sec  Volume: 10ml